
May 01, 2011
Race Date 3rd Annual Fallston Duathlon

Overall Results
Individual

Place Name Age Rnk Time
Run #1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
Run #2----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Gnd
Dirk de Heer 30 5:04 23.0 5:06M   1 1 2 12 215:41.8 0:36.8 49:37.4 1:22:21.20:34.6 15:50.3
Arthur Mathisen 40 5:30 23.9 6:26M   2 4 1 75 517:04.4 0:42.6 47:36.0 1:25:58.50:37.6 19:57.6
Robert Tisch 39 5:26 21.1 5:41M   3 3 4 31 816:51.8 0:35.2 54:06.2 1:29:51.40:41.2 17:36.7
Andrew Sovonick 24 5:20 20.5 5:25M   4 2 8 24 616:31.6 0:41.1 55:29.7 1:30:09.30:39.8 16:47.0
Michelle Miller 30 6:01 20.6 5:54F   5 7 6 48 1718:38.0 0:47.6 55:15.7 1:33:47.30:49.4 18:16.5
Anthony Lee 38 5:55 20.6 6:23M   6 6 7 620 318:21.5 1:02.2 55:16.1 1:35:02.00:36.0 19:46.0
Bob Brown 53 6:45 21.6 7:15M   7 13 3 1210 1420:54.8 0:52.9 52:44.5 1:37:49.50:46.7 22:30.3
Michael J Martin 48 6:42 19.7 6:48M   8 10 11 89 420:45.1 0:52.1 57:48.5 1:41:09.00:37.1 21:06.0
John C Stewart 43 5:54 18.5 6:12M   9 5 25 517 3418:18.5 1:00.2 1:01:45.7 1:41:24.81:07.7 19:12.5
Joseph M. Burdyck Jr 39 6:43 20.2 7:33M  10 11 10 1746 4820:49.9 1:28.6 56:34.4 1:43:33.11:16.3 23:23.9
Justin Markel 29 7:30 20.3 7:43M  11 29 9 2037 1523:15.5 1:19.1 56:10.5 1:45:28.40:48.2 23:55.0
Chuck Verschoore 45 6:50 19.3 7:38M  12 16 14 1926 2621:12.7 1:09.1 58:56.1 1:45:58.21:01.1 23:39.0
Daun Sigafoose 50 7:40 20.7 8:30M  13 35 5 4023 1823:45.6 1:06.6 55:11.3 1:47:16.30:50.9 26:21.8
Frank McKenzie 48 6:51 18.8 7:31M  14 17 20 1541 2321:15.4 1:23.7 1:00:41.2 1:47:34.40:56.3 23:17.5
Eric Rose 28 6:34 17.8 6:55M  15 9 33 936 1320:22.0 1:18.6 1:03:55.4 1:47:49.60:46.7 21:26.8
Eric Hines 30 6:34 18.0 7:17M  16 8 30 1321 2520:21.1 1:03.2 1:03:12.5 1:48:11.71:00.3 22:34.4
Terry Curlee 53 7:10 19.2 8:10M  17 20 15 3450 1222:13.7 1:33.8 59:25.5 1:49:19.50:45.9 25:20.4
Alison Suckling 55 6:47 17.8 7:06F  18 15 35 1040 1921:03.6 1:23.5 1:04:04.8 1:49:24.60:51.5 22:01.0
Scott A Clinton 50 7:04 18.4 7:45M  19 19 26 2218 3021:54.6 1:01.1 1:01:51.4 1:49:53.11:04.2 24:01.7
Mark Downes 43 7:25 18.9 8:04M  20 25 19 297 1022:58.8 0:46.9 1:00:27.7 1:49:57.10:44.3 24:59.3
Bob Becker 59 7:26 19.4 8:00M  21 26 13 2655 6723:02.0 1:36.2 58:52.5 1:50:05.31:45.6 24:48.9
Julia Bacso 36 6:53 18.0 7:17F  22 18 31 1444 4421:21.3 1:26.6 1:03:27.4 1:50:06.71:15.1 22:36.1
John Elliott 73 7:36 18.9 7:53M  23 32 18 2442 4623:34.6 1:25.0 1:00:25.1 1:51:05.11:15.2 24:25.0
Gregory S Navaline 32 7:39 19.4 8:29M  24 33 12 3951 3723:42.4 1:33.8 58:45.5 1:51:30.71:09.9 26:18.9
Brandon Freel 40 7:33 18.7 8:07M  25 31 22 3252 4023:23.9 1:34.4 1:00:56.7 1:52:15.21:10.9 25:09.1
Gavin Donarum 36 7:51 19.1 8:13M  26 42 17 3647 4724:19.1 1:29.6 59:48.4 1:52:20.61:16.1 25:27.2
Ken Greeley 45 7:47 18.6 7:44M  27 38 23 2158 5324:08.3 1:39.2 1:01:19.1 1:52:31.31:25.5 23:59.1
Laura Wieczorkowski 27 7:13 17.2 7:31F  28 22 41 166 122:21.2 0:44.9 1:06:12.6 1:53:06.60:29.7 23:18.0
David Joesph Huryk 33 7:11 17.2 7:35M  29 21 40 1813 722:15.6 0:58.0 1:06:06.7 1:53:33.00:39.9 23:32.6
Michael Kemen 47 7:16 17.8 8:03M  30 23 34 2856 5022:32.1 1:36.7 1:04:02.1 1:54:28.81:20.2 24:57.6
Chris Noblezada 32 8:08 18.8 8:48M  31 49 21 4531 3325:13.5 1:15.6 1:00:46.6 1:55:39.21:06.0 27:17.4
Lois King 42 7:49 18.6 8:56F  32 40 24 4761 4224:14.8 1:44.8 1:01:27.3 1:56:21.51:13.3 27:41.1
Richard Griffiths 46 6:47 16.1 7:12M  33 14 52 1145 3121:01.9 1:28.4 1:10:36.9 1:56:30.31:05.0 22:18.0
Tyson Gischel 42 7:49 17.3 8:02M  34 41 39 2748 5924:15.4 1:30.3 1:05:47.8 1:58:02.21:34.2 24:54.2
Andrew J. Zmoda 49 8:07 17.8 8:23M  35 47 36 3828 6225:10.6 1:13.5 1:04:10.7 1:58:12.61:38.8 25:58.8
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May 01, 2011
Race Date 3rd Annual Fallston Duathlon

Overall Results
Individual

Place Name Age Rnk Time
Run #1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T1----- -----
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Pace Rnk Time
Run #2----- -----

Pace Time
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Gnd
Kevin G Hopkins 40 7:41 17.9 9:02M  36 37 32 5163 5123:49.8 1:46.9 1:03:44.2 1:58:44.41:21.5 28:01.8
Kathleen Brady 34 7:48 17.1 8:31F  37 39 42 4125 1124:10.3 1:08.7 1:06:42.1 1:59:09.80:45.3 26:23.1
James Javorsky 26 7:21 16.1 7:49M  38 24 53 233 922:46.7 0:40.7 1:10:46.2 1:59:12.80:44.2 24:14.8
Peter Dziedzic 37 7:52 17.6 8:18M  39 43 38 3777 7524:22.0 2:39.5 1:04:44.0 1:59:30.71:59.8 25:45.2
Phil Hopkins 46 8:23 18.1 9:22M  40 57 28 5649 3925:58.9 1:31.4 1:03:01.4 2:00:43.81:10.6 29:01.4
James Bohi 43 8:42 18.4 9:41M  41 64 27 6332 3526:59.5 1:16.8 1:01:59.7 2:01:27.01:08.8 30:02.0
Christopher Kennedy 39 7:41 17.6 10:04M  42 36 37 6933 2423:48.6 1:17.7 1:04:40.1 2:01:57.00:57.7 31:12.8
Anthony Slabaugh 34 8:15 16.8 8:11M  43 51 46 3570 7025:34.0 2:05.3 1:07:55.8 2:02:45.11:47.4 25:22.3
Aris C Cleanthous 39 8:51 18.1 9:26M  44 70 29 6068 6627:27.7 2:00.7 1:03:09.9 2:03:38.31:44.3 29:15.6
Stefan Baral 34 7:59 16.3 8:40M  45 45 48 4235 5824:44.2 1:18.3 1:09:46.1 2:04:14.81:33.0 26:53.0
Steven Schnur 41 7:28 15.4 7:56M  46 28 61 2534 4923:09.8 1:17.9 1:14:05.9 2:04:27.71:17.0 24:36.9
Richard Simons 39 8:14 17.1 9:27M  47 50 43 6154 4525:30.1 1:36.0 1:06:49.2 2:04:28.21:15.2 29:17.6
Jennifer Perkovich 39 7:30 15.5 8:07F  48 30 60 3360 6123:16.3 1:44.3 1:13:38.3 2:05:27.21:37.2 25:11.0
Diego Alberto Tejada 32 8:16 16.8 9:14M  49 52 45 5573 6025:37.2 2:20.1 1:07:52.8 2:06:05.21:36.3 28:38.5
Ernesto Diaz 39 8:02 16.9 10:14M  50 46 44 7039 2224:53.4 1:21.4 1:07:17.2 2:06:11.80:55.9 31:43.7
Jayme R Hill 34 8:08 16.2 8:44F  51 48 50 4381 6825:12.4 2:52.6 1:10:24.6 2:07:20.81:46.8 27:04.3
Timothy J Casey 67 8:23 16.1 8:56M  52 58 51 4969 7125:59.6 2:04.5 1:10:36.3 2:08:12.01:49.4 27:41.9
Carl Merhar 43 8:25 16.1 8:56M  53 59 54 4867 5626:07.8 2:00.4 1:11:01.8 2:08:22.31:30.8 27:41.4
Mary Woolford 30 7:40 14.4 8:05F  54 34 71 3012 1623:45.2 0:57.4 1:19:18.3 2:09:54.00:48.4 25:04.5
Javier Moro 38 9:10 16.4 10:01M  55 75 47 6814 2028:25.3 0:58.9 1:09:24.1 2:10:44.50:52.3 31:03.7
Jennifer Zanni 37 8:52 15.2 8:46F  56 71 63 4438 4327:29.6 1:19.8 1:14:48.0 2:12:03.81:14.2 27:12.1
Donna Kreis 39 8:23 14.9 9:00F  57 56 65 5064 5225:58.7 1:50.1 1:16:16.2 2:13:22.61:23.7 27:53.8
Alaina Liberto 33 8:41 14.9 9:10F  58 63 64 5443 5526:55.4 1:26.1 1:16:16.2 2:14:32.11:29.6 28:24.6
John Guinee 55 8:52 15.6 9:25M  59 72 58 5982 8127:29.9 3:03.1 1:13:06.7 2:15:29.42:36.9 29:12.6
David Sentz 44 8:47 15.5 9:34M  60 66 59 6280 8027:15.6 2:50.5 1:13:21.3 2:15:38.02:30.7 29:39.6
Ken Dunaway 56 9:23 16.0 10:16M  61 77 55 7265 6529:05.4 1:53.5 1:11:07.6 2:15:40.51:43.4 31:50.4
Brian Bacso 37 7:54 14.5 9:56M  62 44 69 6662 3824:29.7 1:46.2 1:18:25.0 2:16:39.41:10.0 30:48.4
Michele Potter 45 7:26 13.2 8:05F  63 27 80 3119 6423:02.1 1:01.2 1:26:23.9 2:17:14.01:40.7 25:05.8
Jiwon Oh 31 8:20 14.1 8:55F  64 53 75 4659 4125:50.0 1:42.8 1:21:05.5 2:17:30.01:12.2 27:39.3
Mary Podbielski 55 8:50 14.9 9:23F  65 67 66 5883 7727:22.5 3:18.2 1:16:27.0 2:18:21.72:09.6 29:04.3
Tim Mallon 33 9:52 16.3 11:51M  66 81 49 8424 2130:34.2 1:08.3 1:09:57.7 2:19:20.80:55.6 36:44.9
Justin Mcarthur 55 8:33 15.3 10:19M  67 60 62 7484 8326:31.1 3:29.6 1:14:41.3 2:19:24.72:41.5 32:00.9
Jason M Kleps 29 8:21 14.1 10:18M  68 54 73 7311 6325:52.2 0:54.8 1:20:41.1 2:21:06.31:40.1 31:57.9
Paige Poray 38 10:12 15.9 11:20F  69 82 56 8057 7331:36.0 1:37.7 1:11:44.9 2:21:58.41:52.5 35:07.2
Linda Jeanette Anders 44 10:12 15.9 11:20F  70 83 57 8153 6931:36.2 1:35.6 1:11:51.8 2:21:58.51:47.0 35:07.8
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Race Date 3rd Annual Fallston Duathlon

Overall Results
Individual

Place Name Age Rnk Time
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Pace Time
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Robbie Reeves 47 8:51 13.8 9:22F  71 69 76 5771 7227:27.6 2:06.7 1:22:29.1 2:22:57.11:51.4 29:02.1
Mike Thomas Liberto 37 8:22 13.5 9:55M  72 55 78 6530 2825:56.4 1:14.8 1:24:43.0 2:23:39.51:01.8 30:43.3
Timothy Nohe 57 8:53 14.5 10:32M  73 73 70 7679 8527:31.4 2:46.6 1:18:44.1 2:24:51.83:10.3 32:39.3
Eric B Decker 46 8:46 14.3 10:37M  74 65 72 7776 8227:10.5 2:32.3 1:19:45.9 2:25:03.32:39.0 32:55.4
Robyn Schuerholz 36 9:28 14.6 9:57F  75 79 68 6785 8429:21.2 3:40.2 1:18:20.9 2:25:18.93:05.2 30:51.2
Cheryl Thim 51 9:27 14.6 10:56F  76 78 67 7878 7829:18.8 2:41.1 1:17:54.6 2:26:14.12:25.9 33:53.5
Dennis Kellagher 45 9:36 14.1 10:28M  77 80 74 7574 7929:47.2 2:20.3 1:20:41.9 2:27:46.52:28.7 32:28.2
Christopher Eckstein 31 8:33 13.5 11:07M  78 61 77 7927 3626:31.4 1:11.8 1:24:30.7 2:27:51.31:09.6 34:27.7
Jennifer Kilen 26 8:36 12.7 9:10F  79 62 84 5366 3226:41.8 1:53.7 1:29:54.9 2:28:00.61:05.5 28:24.5
Susan Kemen 48 8:50 12.9 9:08F  80 68 82 5272 7627:24.9 2:14.3 1:28:05.7 2:28:11.92:06.5 28:20.3
Dan Sides 43 9:21 13.2 11:43M  81 76 81 8387 5729:00.1 3:43.8 1:26:30.0 2:37:06.01:31.3 36:20.6
William Larremore 43 11:28 12.4 10:15M  82 90 86 7116 5435:33.1 0:59.6 1:31:57.6 2:41:46.11:28.6 31:47.1
Julianne Sterrett 45 11:26 13.4 11:35F  83 89 79 8289 2935:26.2 4:03.6 1:25:17.1 2:41:46.21:03.7 35:55.6
Mary Jane Birmingham 43 11:54 12.6 9:49F  84 91 85 6486 8636:54.5 3:41.2 1:30:19.9 2:45:27.44:06.0 30:25.5
Kathleen Shea 27 10:56 12.3 12:15F  85 85 87 8575 7433:54.0 2:32.3 1:33:00.7 2:49:24.71:58.0 37:59.5
Charles Henrikson 42 6:44 19.1MDNF 12 1629 2720:51.5 1:14.3 59:40.2 1:01.6
Jacqueline Cooper 48 9:06 12.9FDNF 74 8322 DNF28:14.7 1:05.4 1:28:28.0
Anna Rebecca Zucco 28 11:54 10.9FDNF 92 8888 DNF36:54.7 3:44.2 1:44:48.0
Susan L. Putnam 29 10:48FDNF 84 33:30.7 0:59.1
Jason Robert Gorsuch 27 11:10MDNF 87 34:38.1 4:53.5
Nick Doetsch 28 11:10MDNF 86 34:36.1 4:56.9
Matt Montemurno 28 11:11MDNF 88 34:39.2 5:02.9
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May 01, 2011
Race Date 3rd Annual Fallston Duathlon

Overall Results
Individual Female

Place Name Age Rnk Time
Run #1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
Run #2----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Gnd
Michelle Miller 30 6:01 20.6 5:54F   1 1 1 12 418:38.0 0:47.6 55:15.7 1:33:47.30:49.4 18:16.5
Alison Suckling 55 6:47 17.8 7:06F   2 2 4 29 521:03.6 1:23.5 1:04:04.8 1:49:24.60:51.5 22:01.0
Julia Bacso 36 6:53 18.0 7:17F   3 3 3 311 1121:21.3 1:26.6 1:03:27.4 1:50:06.71:15.1 22:36.1
Laura Wieczorkowski 27 7:13 17.2 7:31F   4 4 5 41 122:21.2 0:44.9 1:06:12.6 1:53:06.60:29.7 23:18.0
Lois King 42 7:49 18.6 8:56F   5 9 2 1216 924:14.8 1:44.8 1:01:27.3 1:56:21.51:13.3 27:41.1
Kathleen Brady 34 7:48 17.1 8:31F   6 8 6 87 224:10.3 1:08.7 1:06:42.1 1:59:09.80:45.3 26:23.1
Jennifer Perkovich 39 7:30 15.5 8:07F   7 6 10 715 1423:16.3 1:44.3 1:13:38.3 2:05:27.21:37.2 25:11.0
Jayme R Hill 34 8:08 16.2 8:44F   8 10 7 923 1625:12.4 2:52.6 1:10:24.6 2:07:20.81:46.8 27:04.3
Mary Woolford 30 7:40 14.4 8:05F   9 7 17 53 323:45.2 0:57.4 1:19:18.3 2:09:54.00:48.4 25:04.5
Jennifer Zanni 37 8:52 15.2 8:46F  10 18 11 108 1027:29.6 1:19.8 1:14:48.0 2:12:03.81:14.2 27:12.1
Donna Kreis 39 8:23 14.9 9:00F  11 12 13 1317 1225:58.7 1:50.1 1:16:16.2 2:13:22.61:23.7 27:53.8
Alaina Liberto 33 8:41 14.9 9:10F  12 14 12 1610 1326:55.4 1:26.1 1:16:16.2 2:14:32.11:29.6 28:24.6
Michele Potter 45 7:26 13.2 8:05F  13 5 21 65 1523:02.1 1:01.2 1:26:23.9 2:17:14.01:40.7 25:05.8
Jiwon Oh 31 8:20 14.1 8:55F  14 11 18 1114 825:50.0 1:42.8 1:21:05.5 2:17:30.01:12.2 27:39.3
Mary Podbielski 55 8:50 14.9 9:23F  15 15 14 1824 2227:22.5 3:18.2 1:16:27.0 2:18:21.72:09.6 29:04.3
Paige Poray 38 10:12 15.9 11:20F  16 22 8 2213 1931:36.0 1:37.7 1:11:44.9 2:21:58.41:52.5 35:07.2
Linda Jeanette Anders 44 10:12 15.9 11:20F  17 23 9 2312 1731:36.2 1:35.6 1:11:51.8 2:21:58.51:47.0 35:07.8
Robbie Reeves 47 8:51 13.8 9:22F  18 17 19 1719 1827:27.6 2:06.7 1:22:29.1 2:22:57.11:51.4 29:02.1
Robyn Schuerholz 36 9:28 14.6 9:57F  19 21 16 2025 2429:21.2 3:40.2 1:18:20.9 2:25:18.93:05.2 30:51.2
Cheryl Thim 51 9:27 14.6 10:56F  20 20 15 2122 2329:18.8 2:41.1 1:17:54.6 2:26:14.12:25.9 33:53.5
Jennifer Kilen 26 8:36 12.7 9:10F  21 13 24 1518 726:41.8 1:53.7 1:29:54.9 2:28:00.61:05.5 28:24.5
Susan Kemen 48 8:50 12.9 9:08F  22 16 22 1420 2127:24.9 2:14.3 1:28:05.7 2:28:11.92:06.5 28:20.3
Julianne Sterrett 45 11:26 13.4 11:35F  23 26 20 2428 635:26.2 4:03.6 1:25:17.1 2:41:46.21:03.7 35:55.6
Mary Jane Birmingham 43 11:54 12.6 9:49F  24 27 25 1926 2536:54.5 3:41.2 1:30:19.9 2:45:27.44:06.0 30:25.5
Kathleen Shea 27 10:56 12.3 12:15F  25 25 26 2521 2033:54.0 2:32.3 1:33:00.7 2:49:24.71:58.0 37:59.5
Jacqueline Cooper 48 9:06 12.9FDNF 19 236 DNF28:14.7 1:05.4 1:28:28.0
Anna Rebecca Zucco 28 11:54 10.9FDNF 28 2727 DNF36:54.7 3:44.2 1:44:48.0
Susan L. Putnam 29 10:48FDNF 24 33:30.7 0:59.1
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May 01, 2011
Race Date 3rd Annual Fallston Duathlon

Overall Results
Individual Male

Place Name Age Rnk Time
Run #1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
Run #2----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Gnd
Dirk de Heer 30 5:04 23.0 5:06M   1 1 2 12 115:41.8 0:36.8 49:37.4 1:22:21.20:34.6 15:50.3
Arthur Mathisen 40 5:30 23.9 6:26M   2 4 1 65 417:04.4 0:42.6 47:36.0 1:25:58.50:37.6 19:57.6
Robert Tisch 39 5:26 21.1 5:41M   3 3 4 31 716:51.8 0:35.2 54:06.2 1:29:51.40:41.2 17:36.7
Andrew Sovonick 24 5:20 20.5 5:25M   4 2 7 24 516:31.6 0:41.1 55:29.7 1:30:09.30:39.8 16:47.0
Anthony Lee 38 5:55 20.6 6:23M   5 6 6 515 218:21.5 1:02.2 55:16.1 1:35:02.00:36.0 19:46.0
Bob Brown 53 6:45 21.6 7:15M   6 12 3 108 1220:54.8 0:52.9 52:44.5 1:37:49.50:46.7 22:30.3
Michael J Martin 48 6:42 19.7 6:48M   7 9 10 77 320:45.1 0:52.1 57:48.5 1:41:09.00:37.1 21:06.0
John C Stewart 43 5:54 18.5 6:12M   8 5 23 413 2718:18.5 1:00.2 1:01:45.7 1:41:24.81:07.7 19:12.5
Joseph M. Burdyck Jr 39 6:43 20.2 7:33M   9 10 9 1335 3720:49.9 1:28.6 56:34.4 1:43:33.11:16.3 23:23.9
Justin Markel 29 7:30 20.3 7:43M  10 24 8 1630 1323:15.5 1:19.1 56:10.5 1:45:28.40:48.2 23:55.0
Chuck Verschoore 45 6:50 19.3 7:38M  11 14 13 1519 2121:12.7 1:09.1 58:56.1 1:45:58.21:01.1 23:39.0
Daun Sigafoose 50 7:40 20.7 8:30M  12 28 5 3317 1423:45.6 1:06.6 55:11.3 1:47:16.30:50.9 26:21.8
Frank McKenzie 48 6:51 18.8 7:31M  13 15 19 1232 1821:15.4 1:23.7 1:00:41.2 1:47:34.40:56.3 23:17.5
Eric Rose 28 6:34 17.8 6:55M  14 8 30 829 1120:22.0 1:18.6 1:03:55.4 1:47:49.60:46.7 21:26.8
Eric Hines 30 6:34 18.0 7:17M  15 7 28 1116 2020:21.1 1:03.2 1:03:12.5 1:48:11.71:00.3 22:34.4
Terry Curlee 53 7:10 19.2 8:10M  16 17 14 2739 1022:13.7 1:33.8 59:25.5 1:49:19.50:45.9 25:20.4
Scott A Clinton 50 7:04 18.4 7:45M  17 16 24 1814 2421:54.6 1:01.1 1:01:51.4 1:49:53.11:04.2 24:01.7
Mark Downes 43 7:25 18.9 8:04M  18 21 18 256 922:58.8 0:46.9 1:00:27.7 1:49:57.10:44.3 24:59.3
Bob Becker 59 7:26 19.4 8:00M  19 22 12 2243 5223:02.0 1:36.2 58:52.5 1:50:05.31:45.6 24:48.9
John Elliott 73 7:36 18.9 7:53M  20 26 17 2033 3523:34.6 1:25.0 1:00:25.1 1:51:05.11:15.2 24:25.0
Gregory S Navaline 32 7:39 19.4 8:29M  21 27 11 3240 3023:42.4 1:33.8 58:45.5 1:51:30.71:09.9 26:18.9
Brandon Freel 40 7:33 18.7 8:07M  22 25 21 2641 3323:23.9 1:34.4 1:00:56.7 1:52:15.21:10.9 25:09.1
Gavin Donarum 36 7:51 19.1 8:13M  23 33 16 2936 3624:19.1 1:29.6 59:48.4 1:52:20.61:16.1 25:27.2
Ken Greeley 45 7:47 18.6 7:44M  24 31 22 1745 4124:08.3 1:39.2 1:01:19.1 1:52:31.31:25.5 23:59.1
David Joesph Huryk 33 7:11 17.2 7:35M  25 18 36 1410 622:15.6 0:58.0 1:06:06.7 1:53:33.00:39.9 23:32.6
Michael Kemen 47 7:16 17.8 8:03M  26 19 31 2444 3922:32.1 1:36.7 1:04:02.1 1:54:28.81:20.2 24:57.6
Chris Noblezada 32 8:08 18.8 8:48M  27 39 20 3524 2625:13.5 1:15.6 1:00:46.6 1:55:39.21:06.0 27:17.4
Richard Griffiths 46 6:47 16.1 7:12M  28 13 45 934 2521:01.9 1:28.4 1:10:36.9 1:56:30.31:05.0 22:18.0
Tyson Gischel 42 7:49 17.3 8:02M  29 32 35 2337 4624:15.4 1:30.3 1:05:47.8 1:58:02.21:34.2 24:54.2
Andrew J. Zmoda 49 8:07 17.8 8:23M  30 38 32 3121 4825:10.6 1:13.5 1:04:10.7 1:58:12.61:38.8 25:58.8
Kevin G Hopkins 40 7:41 17.9 9:02M  31 30 29 3847 4023:49.8 1:46.9 1:03:44.2 1:58:44.41:21.5 28:01.8
James Javorsky 26 7:21 16.1 7:49M  32 20 46 193 822:46.7 0:40.7 1:10:46.2 1:59:12.80:44.2 24:14.8
Peter Dziedzic 37 7:52 17.6 8:18M  33 34 34 3056 5524:22.0 2:39.5 1:04:44.0 1:59:30.71:59.8 25:45.2
Phil Hopkins 46 8:23 18.1 9:22M  34 45 26 4038 3225:58.9 1:31.4 1:03:01.4 2:00:43.81:10.6 29:01.4
James Bohi 43 8:42 18.4 9:41M  35 50 25 4525 2826:59.5 1:16.8 1:01:59.7 2:01:27.01:08.8 30:02.0

Results by Elite Race Management    www.eliteracemanagement.com   2 05/08/2011 10:05:52



May 01, 2011
Race Date 3rd Annual Fallston Duathlon

Overall Results
Individual Male

Place Name Age Rnk Time
Run #1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
T1----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
Bike----- -----

Rate Rnk Time
T2----- -----

Pace Rnk Time
Run #2----- -----

Pace Time
Total

Gnd
Christopher Kennedy 39 7:41 17.6 10:04M  36 29 33 4926 1923:48.6 1:17.7 1:04:40.1 2:01:57.00:57.7 31:12.8
Anthony Slabaugh 34 8:15 16.8 8:11M  37 41 40 2852 5325:34.0 2:05.3 1:07:55.8 2:02:45.11:47.4 25:22.3
Aris C Cleanthous 39 8:51 18.1 9:26M  38 53 27 4250 5127:27.7 2:00.7 1:03:09.9 2:03:38.31:44.3 29:15.6
Stefan Baral 34 7:59 16.3 8:40M  39 36 42 3428 4524:44.2 1:18.3 1:09:46.1 2:04:14.81:33.0 26:53.0
Steven Schnur 41 7:28 15.4 7:56M  40 23 51 2127 3823:09.8 1:17.9 1:14:05.9 2:04:27.71:17.0 24:36.9
Richard Simons 39 8:14 17.1 9:27M  41 40 37 4342 3425:30.1 1:36.0 1:06:49.2 2:04:28.21:15.2 29:17.6
Diego Alberto Tejada 32 8:16 16.8 9:14M  42 42 39 3953 4725:37.2 2:20.1 1:07:52.8 2:06:05.21:36.3 28:38.5
Ernesto Diaz 39 8:02 16.9 10:14M  43 37 38 5031 1724:53.4 1:21.4 1:07:17.2 2:06:11.80:55.9 31:43.7
Timothy J Casey 67 8:23 16.1 8:56M  44 46 44 3751 5425:59.6 2:04.5 1:10:36.3 2:08:12.01:49.4 27:41.9
Carl Merhar 43 8:25 16.1 8:56M  45 47 47 3649 4326:07.8 2:00.4 1:11:01.8 2:08:22.31:30.8 27:41.4
Javier Moro 38 9:10 16.4 10:01M  46 56 41 4811 1528:25.3 0:58.9 1:09:24.1 2:10:44.50:52.3 31:03.7
John Guinee 55 8:52 15.6 9:25M  47 54 49 4159 5827:29.9 3:03.1 1:13:06.7 2:15:29.42:36.9 29:12.6
David Sentz 44 8:47 15.5 9:34M  48 52 50 4458 5727:15.6 2:50.5 1:13:21.3 2:15:38.02:30.7 29:39.6
Ken Dunaway 56 9:23 16.0 10:16M  49 58 48 5248 5029:05.4 1:53.5 1:11:07.6 2:15:40.51:43.4 31:50.4
Brian Bacso 37 7:54 14.5 9:56M  50 35 53 4746 3124:29.7 1:46.2 1:18:25.0 2:16:39.41:10.0 30:48.4
Tim Mallon 33 9:52 16.3 11:51M  51 60 43 6018 1630:34.2 1:08.3 1:09:57.7 2:19:20.80:55.6 36:44.9
Justin Mcarthur 55 8:33 15.3 10:19M  52 48 52 5460 6026:31.1 3:29.6 1:14:41.3 2:19:24.72:41.5 32:00.9
Jason M Kleps 29 8:21 14.1 10:18M  53 43 56 539 4925:52.2 0:54.8 1:20:41.1 2:21:06.31:40.1 31:57.9
Mike Thomas Liberto 37 8:22 13.5 9:55M  54 44 59 4623 2325:56.4 1:14.8 1:24:43.0 2:23:39.51:01.8 30:43.3
Timothy Nohe 57 8:53 14.5 10:32M  55 55 54 5657 6127:31.4 2:46.6 1:18:44.1 2:24:51.83:10.3 32:39.3
Eric B Decker 46 8:46 14.3 10:37M  56 51 55 5755 5927:10.5 2:32.3 1:19:45.9 2:25:03.32:39.0 32:55.4
Dennis Kellagher 45 9:36 14.1 10:28M  57 59 57 5554 5629:47.2 2:20.3 1:20:41.9 2:27:46.52:28.7 32:28.2
Christopher Eckstein 31 8:33 13.5 11:07M  58 49 58 5820 2926:31.4 1:11.8 1:24:30.7 2:27:51.31:09.6 34:27.7
Dan Sides 43 9:21 13.2 11:43M  59 57 60 5961 4429:00.1 3:43.8 1:26:30.0 2:37:06.01:31.3 36:20.6
William Larremore 43 11:28 12.4 10:15M  60 64 61 5112 4235:33.1 0:59.6 1:31:57.6 2:41:46.11:28.6 31:47.1
Charles Henrikson 42 6:44 19.1MDNF 11 1522 2220:51.5 1:14.3 59:40.2 1:01.6
Jason Robert Gorsuch 27 11:10MDNF 62 34:38.1 4:53.5
Nick Doetsch 28 11:10MDNF 61 34:36.1 4:56.9
Matt Montemurno 28 11:11MDNF 63 34:39.2 5:02.9
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